


TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN
The details of Number of seats filled against reserved categories (SC, ST, OBC) as per applicable Reservation policy during the last five years
	Details
	2021-2022
	2020-2021
	2019-2020
	2018-2019
	2017-2018

	Total seats sanctioned
	2028
	2030
	1838
	1916
	1945

	Government Quota (50 %)
	1014
	1015
	919
	958
	972

	Management Quota (50 %)
	1014
	1015
	919
	958
	973



	Year
	No. of seats under Government Quota
	Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule
	Number of students admitted from the reserved category

	
	
	SC
	ST
	OBC
	Total
	SC
	ST
	OBC
	Total

	2021 - 2022
	1014
	183
	10
	507
	700
	30
	-
	501
	531

	2020 - 2021
	1015
	183
	10
	508
	701
	31
	1
	496
	528

	2019 - 2020
	919
	164
	9
	461
	634
	29
	1
	455
	485

	2018 - 2019
	958
	172
	9
	480
	661
	30
	2
	476
	508

	2017 - 2018
	972
	176
	9
	486
	671
	44
	2
	483
	529
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